NTN  ET-32308CSAT/36.512PX3
tapered roller bearings
High Quality 70 mm A NTN ET-32308CSAT/36.512PX3 tapered roller
bearings. Competitive Pricing. Accept Small Order. Easy and
Fast Shipping.
A 70 mm
A1 36 mm
B 42.8 mm
B1 56.3 mm
d 44.45 mm
d1 62 mm
G M6x1
H 105 mm
H1 20 mm
H2 157 mm
J 146 mm
L 190 mm
L1 62 mm
N 17mm
N1 25 mm
s1 39.7 mm
S 21.4 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 3.27 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing PH209-
Designation of bearing EX209-28G2T20